S
O
LID
 S
TATE
 LIG
H
TIN

Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
Beam
Spread
MOL
Equivalent
Wattage
PAR20
µ 7 Med. 82000 PAR20NFL7/927/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 460 1500 25000√ 6/24 25 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82001 PAR20NFL7/930/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 470 1540 25000√ 6/24 25 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82003 PAR20NFL7/930/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 470 1540 25000√ 6/24 25 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82004 PAR20NFL7/940/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 500 1590 25000√ 6/24 25 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82005 PAR20NFL7/950/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 525 1630 25000√ 6/24 25 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82006 PAR20FL7/927/W/LED Flood , White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 460 920 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82007 PAR20FL7/927/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 460 920 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82008 PAR20FL7/930/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 470 970 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82009 PAR20FL7/930/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 470 970 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82010 PAR20FL7/940/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 500 1020 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82011 PAR20FL7/940/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 500 1020 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
µ 7 Med. 82060 PAR20FL7/950/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 525 1050 25000√ 6/24 40 3.39" 50
8 Med. 80638 PAR20/8RGB/NFL/LED
Narrow Flood
Color Changing Red,
Green, Blue †
120 - - - - 40000 1/6 25 3.50" -
80649 RGB/REMOTE Remote Control for Color Changing Lamp
PAR30 Long Neck
µ 10 Med. 82012 PAR30FL10L/927/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 1560 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82013 PAR30FL10L/927/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 1560 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82014 PAR30FL10L/930/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 1600 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82015 PAR30FL10L/930/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 1600 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82016 PAR30FL10L/940/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 820 1630 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82017 PAR30FL10L/940/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 820 1630 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82018 PAR30FL10L/950/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 850 1670 25000√ 6/24 40 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82019 PAR30NFL10L/927/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 3540 25000√ 6/24 25 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82020 PAR30NFL10L/927/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 3540 25000√ 6/24 25 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82021 PAR30NFL10L/930/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 3600 25000√ 6/24 25 4.61" 75
µ 10 Med. 82024 PAR30NFL10L/950/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 850 3670 25000√ 6/24 25 4.61" 75
PAR30 Short Neck
µ 10 Med. 82025 PAR30FL10S/927/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 1590 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82026 PAR30FL10S/927/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 1590 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82027 PAR30FL10S/930/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 1640 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82028 PAR30FL10S/930/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 1640 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82029 PAR30FL10S/940/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 820 1680 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82030 PAR30FL10S/940/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 820 1680 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82031 PAR30FL10S/950/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 850 1720 25000√ 6/24 40 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82032 PAR30NFL10S/927/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 3700 25000√ 6/24 25 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82033 PAR30NFL10S/927/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 750 3700 25000√ 6/24 25 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82034 PAR30NFL10S/930/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 3760 25000√ 6/24 25 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82035 PAR30NFL10S/930/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 800 3760 25000√ 6/24 25 3.35" 75
µ 10 Med. 82036 PAR30NFL10S/940/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 900 3820 25000√ 6/24 25 3.35" 75
Ordering Information
µ NEW ITEM!
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens.
The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.

√ ENERGY STAR® mandates that all directional lamps may only be listed at 25,000 hour life with 3,000 hour actual life test data, 6,000 hour LM80 data and in-situ temperature
measurements. Upon completion of full lifetime testing. ProLED ENERGY STAR® listed lamps will be listed at their full lifetime.
Ordering Information
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts
Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens CBCP
Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
Beam
Spread
MOL
Equivalent
Wattage
PAR38
µ 15 Med. 82038 PAR38FL15/927/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 950 2250 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 90
µ 15 Med. 82039 PAR38FL15/930/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1000 2300 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 90
µ 15 Med. 82040 PAR38FL15/940/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 1020 2340 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 90
µ 15 Med. 82041 PAR38FL15/950/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 1050 2380 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 90
µ 15 Med. 82042 PAR38NFL15/927/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 950 4560 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 90
µ 15 Med. 82043 PAR38NFL15/930/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1000 4620 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 90
µ 17 Med. 82046 PAR38FL17/927/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 1150 2500 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82047 PAR38FL17/927/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 1150 2500 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82048 PAR38FL17/930/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1200 2550 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82049 PAR38FL17/930/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1200 2550 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82050 PAR38FL17/940/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 1220 2590 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82051 PAR38FL17/940/B/LED Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 1220 2590 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82052 PAR38FL17/950/W/LED Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 1250 2630 25000√ 6/24 40 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82053 PAR38NFL17/927/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 1150 5900 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82054 PAR38NFL17/927/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 2700 90 1150 5900 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82055 PAR38NFL17/930/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1200 5960 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82056 PAR38NFL17/930/B/LED Narrow Flood, Black, IP65 Rated 120 3000 90 1200 5960 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82057 PAR38NFL17/940/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 4000 90 1220 6010 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
µ 17 Med. 82059 PAR38NFL17/950/W/LED Narrow Flood, White, IP65 Rated 120 5000 90 1250 6050 25000√ 6/24 25 5.08" 120
Watts
Energy
Costs
Maintenance